## Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
		Name Execution	Date
Parland Enterprises Limited 03/18/2008			
RECEIVING PARTY DATA			
Name:	ne: Pro-Stretch Holdings Limited		
Street Address:	Mill Mall, Suite 6, Wickhams Cay 1		
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 3085		
City:	Road Town, Tortola		
State/Country: BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1			
Property Type			
Property Ty	/ре	Number	
Property Ty Patent Number:	/pe 6732		
	6732		6732413
Patent Number:	DATA	413	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	DATA (312)827-818	413	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	DATA (312)827-818 De sent via US Mail v (312)807-444	413 5 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 3	\$40.00 6732413
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email:	6732 DATA (312)827-818 <i>be sent via US Mail v</i> (312)807-444 patents@bellt	413 5 <i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 3 boyd.com	\$40.00
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA (312)827-818 <i>be sent via US Mail v</i> (312)807-444 patents@bellt Renato L. Sm	413 5 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 3 boyd.com ith	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email:	6732 DATA (312)827-818 <i>be sent via US Mail v</i> (312)807-444 patents@bellt Renato L. Sm P.O. Box 113	413 5 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 3 boyd.com ith	\$40.00
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA (312)827-818 (312)807-818 (312)807-444 (312)807-444 patents@bellt Renato L. Sm P.O. Box 113 Chicago, ILLI	413 5 <i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 3 boyd.com ith 5	\$40.00
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA (312)827-818 (312)827-818 (312)807-844 (312)807-444 patents@bellt Renato L. Sm P.O. Box 113 Chicago, ILLII NUMBER:	413 5 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 3 boyd.com ith 5 NOIS 60609-1135	\$40.00
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	DATA (312)827-818 (312)827-818 (312)807-444 patents@bellt Renato L. Sm P.O. Box 113 Chicago, ILLI NUMBER: R:	413 5 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 3 boyd.com ith 5 NOIS 60609-1135 115667-017 Renato L. Smith	\$40.00

## TERRITORY OF THE BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS BVI BUSINESS COMPANIES ACT, 2004

## CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME (Section 21)

The REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS of the British Virgin Islands HEREBY CERTIFIES that, pursuant to the BVI Business Companies Act, 2004, all the requirements of the Act in respect of a change of name having been complied with

Parland Enterprises Limited

## **BVI COMPANY NUMBER 1433540**

which was incorporated in the British Virgin Islands under the BVI Business Companies Act, 2004, on the 25th day of September, 2007 has changed its name to

Pro Stretch Holdings Limited

this 18th day of March, 2008.



Some Mal

for REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS 18th day of March, 2008

**RECORDED: 07/31/2008**